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Liquidation of Select Inventory from Antiques Unlimited in Murfreesboro, TN

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 28 5:00am CT Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 21 4:00pm CT
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Display Case 0033 Metal and Glass Display Case
0002 Solid Cherry China Cabinet 0034 Jahabow Display Case
0003 Solid Wood China Cabinet 0035 Glassand Metal Display Case
0004 Solid Wood Highboy with Desk and Ball and 0036 Wood and Glass Display Case

Claw Feet 0037 Metal and Glass Display Case
0005 Solid Wood Distressed Pie Safe 0038 Solid Wood Cabinet with Glass Doors
0006 Solid Wood Painted Shelf 0039 Pennsylvania House Highboy
0007 Wood and Glass Display Case 0040 Solid Wood Drop Front Writing Desk
0008 Solid Wood Gate Leg Table 0041 Solid Wood Chair
0009 Glassand Metal Display Case 0042 Orange Tree Carnival Glass Water Set with
0010 Lantern Shaped Display Box Pitcher and 6 Glasses
0011 Solid Wood Drop Leaf Table 0043 Northwood Grape and Cable Amethyst Carnival
0012 Solid Wood Baker's Cabinet with Double Bins Glass Covered Compote
0013 Solid Wood Buffet 0044 Painting on Paper Signed by Anna Sandhu Ray
0014 Display Case 0045 Painting on Paper Signed by Anna Sandhu Ray
0015 Display Case 0046 Painting on Paper Signed by Anna Sandhu Ray
0016 Glassand Metal Display Case 0047 2 Paintings on Canvas Signed Anna Sandhu Ray
0017 Particle Board Display Case 0049 Copper and Brass Fireplace Fender
0018 Howard Miller Grandfather Clock 0050 5 Gallon Crock
0019 Lane Cedar Chest 0051 Doll Trunk
0020 Display Case 0052 Solid Wood Guam Pool Cue
0021 Solid Wood Shelf 0053 Solid Wood Shaving Mirror Signed by Capt.

WD Sweeney
0022 Glass Plates, Bowls and Cups ] o )
. . . 0054 Pair of Paulux Figurines Marked Made in

0023 Brass Magazine Holder and Chicago Fire Sign Occupied Japan
0024 BrassL.amp and Shade 0055 4 Piecesof of Limoges China
0025 Aladdin Lamp and Shade 0056 Assortment of Decorative Items and Vintage
0026 Missouri Pacific Railroad Lantern Magazines
0027 GlassDisplay Case 0057 Rosenthal Selb Germany Sanssouci Gravy Boat
0028 Glassand Metal Display Case Marked "US Zone"
0029 Particle Board Display Case 0058 Assortment of Glassware and Fine China
0030 Glass Display Case 0059 3 Pieces from Bavaria China out of the

Biltmore Hotel

0031 Solid Wood Mirror Backed Display Case ] )
0060 5 Fiestaware Dinner Plates and Salad Plate

0032 Particle Board Display Case

V4



Lot

0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073

0074
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0076
0077
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0102
0103

0104

0105
0106

0107

0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114

Title

Assortment of Glasses and a Candlestick
Glass Serving Dishes

Solid Wood Corner Cabinet

Aladdin Lamp and Shade

Aladdin Lamp and Shade

Aladdin Lamp and Shade

4 Pieces of Carnival Glassincluding Marigold
Toothpick Flute

Northwood Grape and Cable Amethyst Carnival
Glass Bowl

Strutting Peacock West Moreland Carnival
Glass Creamer and Sugar

Ruffled Carnival Glass Bowl Three Fruits
Pattern with Cherries, Peaches and Pears

Carniva Glass Blue Orange Tree Footed Fruit
Bowl

Carnival Glass Northwood Grape and Cable
Blue Banana Boat

Northwood Amethyst Carnival Glass Butterfly
Bon Bon Dish

Clear Candy Dish and Fenton Butterfly and
Berry Spooner

6 Pieces of Carnival Glass

4 Carnival Glass Compotes

Framed Sunday Morning in Seepy Hollow Print
Solid Wood Eastlake Victorian Style Rocking
Chair

Solid Wood Glider with Cushion Seat

Mid 1800s Solid Wood Chair with Woven Seat
and Arrow-Back Design

Solid Wood Victorian Style Upholstered
Armchair with Carved Spindles and Wood
Casters

Solid Wood Cradle

Solid Wood Dining Table that Contracts into a
Console Table

2 Solid Wood Spindleback Chairs with
Upholstered Seats

Solid Wood Side Table with X Shaped
Stretchers

Solid Wood Rope Bed
Particle Board Side Table
Framed Watercolor
Large Round Basket

3 Collector's Plates

Solid Wood Side Table with X Shaped
Stretchers
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0124
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0128
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0145
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0148
0149
0150
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Solid Wood Dresser and Attached Writing Desk
with Marble Top

Solid Wood Tea Trolley with Leather Inlay

Solid Wood Eastlake Victorian Style Chair with
Uphol stered Seat

Japanese Porcelainware Decorative Bowl
Solid Wood Locking Display Cabinet
Solid Wood Lighted Display Case

3 Colonial Heritage Series Limited Edition
Plates

2 Frames Prints and 2 Lacquered Art Hangings
in Oriental Theme

Sailboat Print, Feather Art, Wire Chicken Egg
Basket and Clay Pot

Framed Print of Four Girlsin A...sgA¥rdstrand by
Edvard Munch

2 Oriental Themed Mother of Pearl Mixed
Media
Haviland Limoges Limited Edition Plate

3 Imperial Glass Plates and Green Sharon
Cabbage Rose Plate

2 Japanese Decorative Plates

1898 Solid Wood Mandolin Slicer, Ladle and
Jar Filler

Framed Meadow Print by Guy Bardone

After the Storm Framed Painting Signed by
George Gore'71

Brass Wall Sconce, Cockson and Harding
Decorative Plate and Teddy Bear Shadow Box

Bowling Pitcher and Basin
Glass and Metal Display Case
Pair of Bavaria Plates and Miniature Print

Madame Alexander Scarlett O'Hara and Rhett
Butler Dolls

3 Framed Fashion Themed French Prints

23 Pieces of Theodore Haviland Limoges China
1909 Shelbyville, TN Calendar Plate

Framed Holland Theme Prints

Solid Wood Framed Madonna Print

1965 McGuffey Ana Madame Alexander Dall
Antique Butter Dish, Cake Stand and Candy
Dish

Covered Dish with Under Plate

2 Handpainted Limoges Plates

32 Pieces of Fiestaware Including Dinner
Plates, Salad Plates, Cup and Pitcher
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0151
0152

0153
0154

0155
0156
0157

0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
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0172
0173
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0175
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0178

0179

0180

0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0500

0501
0502
0503

Title

Dresden Pitcher and 6 Glasses

Assortment of 11 Blue Pattern Dinner and Salad
Plates

Royal Doulton Covered Dish and 7 Plates

3 Serving Platters, Pitcher and Rounded Serving
Dish

4 Decorative Plates and Miniature Sampler
Framed Print by Ted Knutzky

6 Limited Edition Coke Bottlesin 1992
Alabama National Champs Box

Red Clay Turpentine Pot

Jack in the Pulpit Vase

Leather Horse

Pink Art Deco Lamp with Shade
Crystal Champagne Bucket
Framed Painting

Framed Print by Grayson Frayre
2 Framed Prints

Framed Print by K. Eidli

3 Decorative Plates and Framed Still-life
Framed Print

Framed Watercolor

Jack Daniels Tribute to Tennessee Bottle with
Sticker and Original Box

Jack Daniels Siver Cornet Bottle with Original
Box and Tags

Pulaski Furniture Corporation Solid Mahogany
Lighted Curio Cabinet

Crystal Candy Dish

Paneled Daisy Preserve Stand

Vintage Beaded Purse in Floral Pattern

Silver Colored Vintage Purse c. 1920s
Vintage Purse with Beadwork in Floral Pattern
Vintage Purse with Beadwork Fringe

Fenton Glass Hobnail Basket

Fenton Glass Hobnail Candlestick Holders
Fenton Glass Hobnail Vase

Qil on Canvas Painting after Pierre Auguste
Renoir's Luncheon of the Boating Party in
Gilded Wood Frame

Display Case
Display Case
Display Case
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Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.
All items must be paid for at the conclusion of the auction.

Auction Pickup:Friday, July 22; 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM.
Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Sims Commercial

will facilitate shipping through third party service providers.All items must be removed by July 22.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

10-A Public Sg. N., Murfreesboro, TN 37130 -- Phone 615-893-5252
larrysims.com
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